B I ADEYM Cuts Night, Breaks Dawn.

_‘

Electrical Characteristics

STC STC STC STC

Maximum Power at STC (Pmp) 345
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)

Short Circuit Current (Isc)

Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)

Maximum Power Current (Imp)

Module Efficiency at STC(nm)

Power Tolerance

Maximum System Voltage

Maximum Series Fuse Rating

350 355 360

46.6 46.9 47.2

9.42 9.47 9.53
39 39.3
9.03

(0,+4.99)
1000 (TUV)

20A

STC: Irradiance 1000 W/m? module temperature 25°C AM=1.5;

Temperature Characteristics

Pmax Temperature Coefficient
Voc Temperature Coefficient
Isc Temperature Coefficient
Operating Temperature

Nominal Operating Cell Temperature (NOCT)

Mechanical Specifications

External Dimensions
Weight

Solar Cells

Front Glass

Frame

Junction Box
Output Cables

‘ Connector

Mechanical Load

Packing Configuration

Container

‘ Pieces per Pallet
‘ Pallets per Container

Pieces per Container

-0.40 %/°C
-0.32 %/°C
+0.05 %/°C
-40~+85 °C

45+2 °C

1970x 992x 40 mm
21.5kg
Mono crystalline
3.2 mm tempered glass, low iron
Anodized aluminium alloy
IP67
4.0 mm?,cable length: 1100 mm
TT02
5400 Pa

1970x 992x 40 mm

Current [A]

Current [A]

Made In China

Cells temp. = 25 °C

Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m?

Incident Irrad. = 800 W/m?

Incident Irrad. = 600 W/m?

Incident Irrad. = 400 W/m?

Incident Irrad. = 200 W/m?

20 30
Voltage [V]

o

4" Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m?

N\ SZRAPHIM®

sSIADE

Cuts Night, Breaks Dawn.

349W-360W

Add: No.1-2, HengyaoRd, HenglinTown, Wujin District, 213000, Changzhou, China info@seraphim-energy.com
Tel: +86-519-69699879  Fax: +86-519-88786181 Email: info@seraphim-energy.com www.seraphim-energy.com




B I ADEYM Cuts Night, Breaks Dawn.

_ Made In China

Electrical Characteristics

STC STC STC STC

Maximum Power at STC (Pmp) 360 365 370 375

N\ SZRAPHIM®

Open Circuit Voltage (Voc) 47.2 475 47.8 481
Short Circuit Current (Isc) 9.53 9.58 9.63 9.70
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp) 39.6 399 40.2

Maximum Power Current (Imp) 9.09 9.15

Module Efficiency at STC(nm) 18.68

Power Tolerance (0,+4.99)

Maximum System Voltage 1000 (TUV)

Maximum Series Fuse Rating 20A

STC: Irradiance 1000 W/m? module temperature 25°C AM=1.5;

Temperature Characteristics

Pmax Temperature Coefficient -0.40 %/°C
Voc Temperature Coefficient -0.32 %/°C
Isc Temperature Coefficient +0.05 %/°C

Operating Temperature -40~+85 °C

Nominal Operating Cell Temperature (NOCT) 45+2 °C

Mechanical Specifications

External Dimensions 1970x 992x 40 mm

Weight 21.5kg

Solar Cells Mono crystalline

Front Glass 3.2 mm tempered glass, low iron Cells temp. =25°C

. .. Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m?
Frame Anodized aluminium alloy

ncident rad. = 800 Wi ™
JUnCtIOn BOX IP67 Incident Irrad. = 800 Wir
Output Cables 4.0 mm2,cable length: 1100 mm fnedent g, = 800
‘ Connector TT02 Incident Irad. = 400 Wim?

Mechanical Load 5400 Pa et e, T 2 i
I —— Cuts Night, Breaks Dawn.

20 30
Voltage [V]

Current [A]

Packing Configuration

1970x 992x 40 mm
Container

‘ Pieces per Pallet

o

Current [A]

4" Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m?

‘ Pallets per Container

Pieces per Container

J60W-370W

Add: No.1-2, HengyaoRd, HenglinTown, Wujin District, 213000, Changzhou, China info@seraphim-energy.com
Tel: +86-519-69699879 Fax: +86-519-88786181 Email: info@seraphim-energy.com www.seraphim-energy.com




B I ADEYM Cuts Night, Breaks Daw n.

_ Made In China

Electrical Characteristics

STC STC STC STC

Maximum Power at STC (Pmp) 285 290 295 300

S=RAPHIM®

7

Open Circuit Voltage (Voc) 38.3 38.6 38.9 39.2
Short Circuit Current (Isc) 9.39 9.46 9.55 9.62
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp) 32.2 325 32.7 33
Maximum Power Current (Imp) 8.86 8.93 9.03 9.10
Module Efficiency at STC(nm) 18.02

Power Tolerance (0,+4.99)

Maximum System Voltage 1000 (TUV)

Maximum Series Fuse Rating 20A

STC: Irradiance 1000 W/m? module temperature 25°C AM=1.5;

Temperature Characteristics

Pmax Temperature Coefficient -0.40 %/°C
Voc Temperature Coefficient -0.32 %/°C
Isc Temperature Coefficient +0.05 %/°C

Operating Temperature -40~+85 °C

Nominal Operating Cell Temperature (NOCT) 45+2 °C

Mechanical Specifications
Sect if,i-rl A-A
External Dimensions 1650x 992x35 mm 10:4

Weight 18.0 kg I-V Curve (SRP-290-BMB)

Solar Cells Mono crystalline Cells temp. =25° C

Front Glass 3.2 mm tempered glass, low iron Incident rrad. = 1000 W/m?

Frame Anodized aluminium alloy Incident Irrad. = 800 W/m?

Junction Box P67 Incident Irrad. = 600 W/m? s -
Output Cables 4.0 mm2,cable length: 900 mm Incident Irrad. = 400 W/m? B I :
‘ Connector TT02 Incident Irrad. = 200 W/
Mechanical Load 5400 Pa m .
Cuts Night, Breaks Daw n.

Packing Configuration

1650x 992x 35 mm
Container
30

‘ Pieces per Pallet

‘ Pallets per Container

Pieces per Container

Voltage [V]

289W-300W

Add: No.1-2, HengyaoRd, HenglinTown, Wujin District, 213000, Changzhou, China info@seraphim-energy.com
Tel: +86-519-69699879 Fax: +86-519-88786181 Email: info@seraphim-energy.com www.seraphim-energy.com




B IADE Cuts Night, Breaks Daw n.

Electrical Characteristics

Made In China

STC STC STC STC

Maximum Power at STC (Pmp) 300 305
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc) 39.2 39.5
Short Circuit Current (Isc) 9.62 9.69
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp) 33.0 33.2
Maximum Power Current (Imp) 9.10 9.19
Module Efficiency at STC(nm)

Power Tolerance

Maximum System Voltage

Maximum Series Fuse Rating

STC: Irradiance 1000 W/m? module temperature 25°C AM=1.5;

Temperature Characteristics

Pmax Temperature Coefficient
Voc Temperature Coefficient
Isc Temperature Coefficient
Operating Temperature

Nominal Operating Cell Temperature (NOCT)

Mechanical Specifications

310 315
39.8 40.1
9.77 9.85
33.5 33.7

9.35

19.25

(0,+4.99)

1000 (TUV)

20A

-0.40 %/°C
-0.32 %/°C
+0.05 %/°C
-40~+85°C

45+2 °C

External Dimensions 1650x 992x35 mm

Weight 18.0 kg

Solar Cells Mono crystalline

Cells temp. = 25 °C

Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m?

Front Glass 3.2 mm tempered glass, low iron

Frame Anodized aluminium alloy

Junction Box

IP67

Output Cables 4.0 mm?,cable length: 900 mm

‘ Connector TT02

Mechanical Load 5400 Pa

Packing Configuration

1650x 992x 35 mm
Container

‘ Pieces per Pallet
‘ Pallets per Container

Pieces per Container

Voltage [V]

Add: No.1-2, HengyaoRd, HenglinTown, Wujin District, 213000, Changzhou, China info@seraphim-energy.com
Tel: +86-519-69699879 Fax: +86-519-88786181 Email: info@seraphim-energy.com www.seraphim-energy.com
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Cuts Night, Breaks Daw n.
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B I ADE Cuts Night, Breaks Daw n.

Electrical Characteristics

STC STC STC STC

Maximum Power at STC (Pmp) 315

Open Circuit Voltage (Voc) 42.3
Short Circuit Current (Isc) 9.38
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp) 354
Maximum Power Current (Imp) 8.90

Module Efficiency at STC(nm) 17.54
Power Tolerance

Maximum System Voltage

Maximum Series Fuse Rating

320 325 330
426 42.9 43.2
9.44 9.50 9.56
35.7 36 36.3
8.97 . 9.10
17.82
(0,+4.99)
1000 (TUV)

20A

STC: Irradiance 1000 W/m? module temperature 25°C AM=1.5;

Temperature Characteristics

Pmax Temperature Coefficient
Voc Temperature Coefficient
Isc Temperature Coefficient
Operating Temperature

Nominal Operating Cell Temperature (NOCT)

Mechanical Specifications

External Dimensions
Weight

Solar Cells

Front Glass

Frame

Junction Box

Output Cables

‘ Connector

Mechanical Load

Packing Configuration

Container

‘ Pieces per Pallet
‘ Pallets per Container

Pieces per Container

-0.40 %/°C
-0.32 %/°C
+0.05 %/°C
-40~+85 °C

45+2 °C

1810x 992x 40 mm
20.0kg
Mono crystalline
3.2 mm tempered glass, low iron
Anodized aluminium alloy
IP67
4.0 mm?,cable length: 1000 mm
TT02
5400 Pa

1810x 992x 40 mm

Current [A]

Current [A]

Cellstemp.=25° C

Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m?

Incident Irrad. = 800 W/m?

Incident Irrad. = 600 W/m?

Incident Irrad. = 400 W/m?

Incident Irrad. = 200 W/m?

Voltage [V]

N\ SZRAPHIM®

sSIADE

Cuts Night, Breaks Daw n.

J19W-330W

Add: No.1-2, HengyaoRd, HenglinTown, Wujin District, 213000, Changzhou, China info@seraphim-energy.com
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B I ADEYM Cuts Night, Breaks Dawn.

_

Electrical Characteristics

STC STC STC STC

Maximum Power at STC (Pmp) 325
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc) 457
Short Circuit Current (Isc) 9.06
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp) 38

Maximum Power Current (Imp) 8.56
Module Efficiency at STC(nm)

Power Tolerance

Maximum System Voltage

Maximum Series Fuse Rating

330 335 340
46 46.2 465
9.11 9.19 9.24
38.8
8.77
17.4
(0,+4.99)
1000 (TUV)

15A

STC: Irradiance 1000 W/m? module temperature 25°C AM=1.5;

Temperature Characteristics

Pmax Temperature Coefficient
Voc Temperature Coefficient
Isc Temperature Coefficient
Operating Temperature

Nominal Operating Cell Temperature (NOCT)

Mechanical Specifications

External Dimensions
Weight

Solar Cells

Front Glass

Frame

Junction Box

Output Cables

‘ Connector

Mechanical Load

Packing Configuration

Container

‘ Pieces per Pallet
‘ Pallets per Container

Pieces per Container

-0.41 %/°C
-0.32 %/°C
+0.05 %/°C
-40~+85 °C

45+2 °C

1970x 992x 40 mm
21.5kg
Poly crystalline
3.2 mm tempered glass, low iron
Anodized aluminium alloy
IP67
4.0 mm?,cable length: 1100 mm
TTO1
5400 Pa

1970x 992x 40 mm

Current [A]

Current [A]

Made In China

Cells temp. = 25 °C

Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m?

Incident Irrad. = 800 W/m?

Incident Irrad. = 600 W/m?

Incident Irrad. = 400 W/m?

Incident Irrad. = 200 W/m?

20 30
Voltage [V]

o

4" Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m?

N\ SZRAPHIM®

sSIADE

Cuts Night, Breaks Dawn.

329W-340W

Add: No.1-2, HengyaoRd, HenglinTown, Wujin District, 213000, Changzhou, China info@seraphim-energy.com
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B I ADEYM Cuts Night, Breaks Daw n.

_

Electrical Characteristics

STC STC STC STC

Maximum Power at STC (Pmp) 270 275 280 285
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc) 37.7 38 38.2 38.5
Short Circuit Current (Isc) . 9.14 9.24 9.32
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp) . 31.8 32 32.3
Maximum Power Current (Imp) . . . 8.83
Module Efficiency at STC(nm) 17.41
Power Tolerance (0,+4.99)

Maximum System Voltage 1000 (TUV)

Maximum Series Fuse Rating 15A

STC: Irradiance 1000 W/m? module temperature 25°C AM=1.5;

Temperature Characteristics

Pmax Temperature Coefficient -0.41 %/°C
Voc Temperature Coefficient -0.32 %/°C
Isc Temperature Coefficient +0.05 %/°C
Operating Temperature -40~+85 °C

Nominal Operating Cell Temperature (NOCT) 45+2 °C

Mechanical Specifications

External Dimensions 1650x 992x35 mm
Weight 18.0 kg

Cells temp. =25 C

Solar Cells Poly crystalline

Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m?

Front Glass 3.2 mm tempered glass, low iron )
Incident Irrad. = 800 W/m?

Frame Anodized aluminium alloy ncdent . 600 W/
ncident Irrad. = 'm?

Junction Box P67

Incident Irrad. = 400 W/m?

Output Cables 4.0 mm2,cable length: 900 mm
Connector TT02

Mechanical Load 5400 Pa

Incident Irrad. = 200 W/m?

Packing Configuration

1650x 992x 35 mm
Container 40'GP

‘ Pieces per Pallet 30 ‘

‘ Pallets per Container 28 ‘

Pieces per Container 840

Voltage [V]

Add: No.1-2, HengyaoRd, HenglinTown, Wujin District, 213000, Changzhou, China info@seraphim-energy.com
Tel: +86-519-69699879  Fax: +86-519-88786181 Email: info@seraphim-energy.com www.seraphim-energy.com

S=RAPHIM®

7

sSIADE

Cuts Night, Breaks Daw n.
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B I ADE Cuts Night, Breaks Daw n.

-

Electrical Characteristics

STC STC STC STC

Maximum Power at STC (Pmp) 295
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc) 414
Short Circuit Current (Isc)

Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)

Maximum Power Current (Imp)

Module Efficiency at STC(nm)

Power Tolerance

Maximum System Voltage

Maximum Series Fuse Rating

300 305 310
417 41.9 42.2
9.11 9.19 9.25
35.4
8.76
17.27
(0,+4.99)
1000 (TUV)

15A

STC: Irradiance 1000 W/m? module temperature 25°C AM=1.5;

Temperature Characteristics

Pmax Temperature Coefficient
Voc Temperature Coefficient
Isc Temperature Coefficient
Operating Temperature

Nominal Operating Cell Temperature (NOCT)

Mechanical Specifications
External Dimensions
Weight
Solar Cells
Front Glass
Frame
Junction Box

Output Cables

‘ Connector

Mechanical Load

Packing Configuration

Container

‘ Pieces per Pallet
‘ Pallets per Container

Pieces per Container

-0.41 %/°C
-0.32 %/°C
+0.05 %/°C
-40~+85 °C

45+2 °C

1810x 992x 40 mm
20.0 kg
Poly crystalline
3.2 mm tempered glass, low iron
Anodized aluminium alloy
IP67
4.0 mm?2,cable length: 1000 mm
TTO02
5400 Pa

1810x 992x 40 mm

Section A-A

10:1

I-V Curve (SRP-300-BPC)

Cellstemp.=25" C
Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m?
Incident Irrad. = 800 W/m?
Incident Irrad. = 600 W/m?
Incident Irrad. = 400 W/m?

Incident Irrad. = 200 W/m?

20 30
Voltage [V]

Voltage [V]

S=RAPHIM®

Z

sSIADE

Cuts Night, Breaks Daw n.

299W-310W

Add: No.1-2, HengyaoRd, HenglinTown, Wujin District, 213000, Changzhou, China info@seraphim-energy.com
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